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AMARILLO
1 3704 15TH ST SE

AMARILLO
79104                         $41,212

RESI
1925

L4.38 HUMPHREYS HIGHLAND
 
968sf

ARACELI TREVIZO
MBAC INVESTMENTS LP
GRAHAM, SUSAN

1/2010
0
CV

$44,000
$26,774
4184/206

 
101
1/2025

2 2102 APACHE ST
AMARILLO
79103                         $85,097

RESI
1954

L43.2 REYNOLDS & ASHFORD
 
1,273sf

ORLANDO H GARCES
ROBERT WILKINSON JR PROFIT SHA
JACKSON, DONALD

3/2010
0
CV

$67,000
 

4201/629

 
101
0/0

3 1209 ARAPAHOE ST
AMARILLO
79107                         $42,453

RESI
1952

L17.42 MARTIN 6
 
720sf

PABLO/ERIKA MORENO
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

9/2008
0

FHA

$52,803
$45,691
4037/295

 
101

10/2038

4 710 ARTHUR ST N
AMARILLO
79107                         $1,500

RESV
0

L12.252 HOLLANDS STEPHANIE MARTINEZ
MOSER INVESTMENTS
MOSER, DAN

2/2017
0
CV

$65,000
 

20170003048/

 
14
0/0

5 3805 BEAVER DRIVE
AMARILLO
79107                         $69,465

RESI
1958

L13.5 MESA VERDE 1
 
1,170sf                       3/1

JOSE SALDIVAR
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
BAZALDUA, JOSE

2/2010
0
CV

$67,750
$59,273
4196/518

 
101
3/2040

6 1317 BEVERLY DR
AMARILLO
79106                         $122,368

RESI
1946

L3.7 COUNTRY CLUB TERRACE
 
1,574sf

CODY/BRENDA SIMMONS
US BANK NA
HECK, SHANNON

2/2007
0
C/F

$74,400
$61,873

2007/1097998

 
101
3/2037

7 1512 BOWIE ST S
AMARILLO
79102                         $139,097

RESI
1937

LOT 7 & PT LOTS 6 & 8 BLK 43
BIVINS 2
1,637sf                       2/1

PHILIP D LOONEY
SUREFIRE CAPITAL INC
HANNA, RICHARD

4/2014
0
CV

$132,000
$59,245

2014/1255113

 
101
5/2019

8 2212 BROOK AV
AMARILLO
79107                         $49,211

RESI
1934

L6.10 RIDGEMERE
 
1,238sf

NORMA THOMPSON
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

10/1997
0

FHA

$38,665
$23,417
2703/185

 
101

11/2027

9 900 DONHAM ST S
AMARILLO
79102                         $73,151

RESI
1927

L1.4 BIVINS
 
1,000sf

DAKOTA RATLIFF
US BANK NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

1/2015
0

FHA

$67,750
$66,431

2015/1268292

 
101
2/2045

10 4212 EMIL AV
AMARILLO
79106                         $143,473

RESI
1961

PT L19&20.4 OLSEN PARK 4
 
1,768sf

SCOTT K/CARMEN KEESEE
BANK OF AMERICA NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

2/2005
0

FHA

$104,362
$81,359
3574/565

 
101
3/2035

11 2730 ESTATES DR
AMARILLO
79124                         $171,379

RESI
1981

TRACT 39 BLK 1
BISHOP ESTATES 1
1,980sf

STEVEN E/KAREN TILLERSON
SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC
BAZALDUA, JOSE

7/2016
0
C/F

$165,000
$163,993

2016/1296439

 
101
8/2046

12 1120 HILLCREST ST
AMARILLO
79106                         $93,528

RESI
1939

L33.17 COUNTRY CLUB
TERRACE
1,327sf

AUDRY BRILLHART
FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
HECK, SHANNON

7/2009
0

FHA

$86,406
$74,706
4134/371

 
101
8/2039

13 1308 HOUSTON ST
AMARILLO
79102                         $57,478

RESI
1946

L8&9 MIRROR
 
1,590sf

DAVID A/STEPHANIE M JARAMILLO
DITECH FINANCIAL LLC
BAZALDUA, JOSE

3/2005
0
C/F

$30,500
$23,837

2005/1047998

 
101
4/2035

14 1228 JASMINE ST
AMARILLO
79107                         $59,179

RESI
1962

L14.16 EASTRIDGE 16
 
1,044sf

ALFREDO G/CLAUDIA M MORALES
MR. COOPER
BAZALDUA, JOSE

12/1995
0
C/F

$36,000
$20,789
2549/406

 
101
1/2026

15 708 JOHNSON ST
AMARILLO
79107                         $34,606

RESI
1942

L11 SADLERS/HOLLAND
 
832sf

COREY O CAIN
AMARILLO BANK
SELL, GARLAND

5/2010
0

FHA

$33,548
$29,372
4215/563

 
101
5/2040

16 103 KENTUCKY ST S
AMARILLO
79108                         $47,951

RESI
1926

L8.75 SAN JACINTO HEIGHTS
 
1,022sf

MARIA MENDOZA
GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC
HECK, SHANNON

10/2010
0

FHA

$43,859
$38,702

2010/1183668

 
101

11/2040

17 1202 LINCOLN ST N
AMARILLO
79107                         $38,418

RESI
1948

L8.31 N HIGHLANDS/TARTER
 
750sf

JOE AGUALLO, ET AL
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

8/2006
0

FHA

$46,134
$37,788
3784/461

 
101
9/2036

18 1615 MUSTANG ST
AMARILLO
79102                         $158,462

RESI
1952

L11.6 WEST LAWN 2
 
2,236sf

MARY BENARD
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

8/2012
0

FHA

$155,070
$140,472

2012/1220110

 
101
9/2042

19 1501 S BEVERLY ST
AMARILLO
79106                         $120,794

RESI
1949

L9.8 COUNTRY CLUB TERRACE
 
1,557sf                       3/2

CHANCE/SARAI HENLEY
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
HECK, SHANNON

7/2010
0
VA

$110,500
$96,999

2010/1178877

 
101
8/2040

20 1916 SEMINOLE ST
AMARILLO
79103                         $53,128

RESI
1952

PT L 11&12.8
JOHNSON AND MCCLUSKEY
780sf

MARK E/LORNA HEARE
MIDFIRST BANK
BAZALDUA, JOSE

9/1988
10
FHA

$27,100
$5,827
1973/10

 
101

10/2018
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21 2210 TAYLOR  S
AMARILLO
79109                         $88,397

RESI
1927

PT L10 MRS M D OLIVER
EAKLE
1,126sf

JAMES N/LOUISE M ALEXANDER
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
HECK, SHANNON

1/2013
0
C/F

$83,472
$76,237

2013/1229988

 
101
2/2043

22 734 TAYLOR ST N
AMARILLO
79107                         $144,258

CHUR
1966

PT L15 & ALL L1617.192
GLIDDEN & SANBORN
4,176sf

EBENEZER A DE DIOS
ASSEMBLIES OF GOD LOAN FUND
SMITH, MICHAEL

1/2007
0
CV

$116,000
 

3833/363

 
101
1/2032

23 1101 TUDOR DR
AMARILLO
79104                         $119,846

RESI
1963

PT L10&11.20 SUNRISE PARK 1
 
1,833sf

FRANKIE/BARBARA WILLIAMS
US BANK NA
BAZALDUA, JOSE

4/2006
0
C/F

$57,522
$46,553
3737/232

 
101
5/2036

24 1543 WELLS ST
AMARILLO
79106                         $135,822

RESI
1950

L3.8 UANCHOR
 
1,720sf

AMBER/SONNY CALDERON
MIDFIRST BANK
BAZALDUA, JOSE

9/2010
0

FHA

$112,036
$98,689
4260/319

 
101

10/2040


	AMARILLO

